2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Girls 10 & Under

1 (6) 4  acoxowe2o0s COX Anya Apex Mt Homes 31:41.76 ok
2 (27 9  wuclozoa2004  UGLYAR Victoria Apex Mt Homes 33:20.17 +1:38.41
3 (32) 448 ckewos2e2004  KELLY Caitlin 33:54.48 +2:12.72
4 (34) 2 ksomous200e  BOMBAC Kristinka Apex Mt Homes 34:15.95 +2:34.19
5 (40) 6 Acroowos200s  GROHUSKY Aisley Wilderness Sports 35:58.89  +4:17.13
6 (45) 434 nschosis20s  SCHAMBERGER Nina Pedal Power 38:16.99  +6:35.23
7  (57) 449 BKEL04112006 KELLY Brigid 42:4555 +11:03.79
8 (61) 10 Avinizzozoos  VINCZE Ambur Lincoln Park Welling 43:33.33 +11:51.57
9 (64) 398 sBarosis2003  BARSON Sharda 43:44.04 +12:02.28
10 (79) 8  wvkonosiezo0  KONING Viola Mountain Wave 50:54.44 +19:12.68
11 (81) 419 Aaavaso2004  LAVERDIERE Annabelle 51:47.47 +20:05.71
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl
Rank Bib ucicode
1 () 25 GGRO01052005
2  (2) 411 RGOR04012004
3 (9) 32  NKOND5202006
4  (12) 20 JCRO06272005
5 (13) 37  KSMI09102004
6  (14) 399 MDOR02082004
7 (18) 30  CHUMO4012005
8 (23) 400 ENEJ09112004
9 (29) 23

10 (37) 397 KsTA09172004
11 (38) 123 vOG12292003
12  (39) 129 WPIE09132005
13  (@42) 28

14  (44) 412 KIONO3062005
15 (48) 121 ABON02182005
16 (49) 122 GvOGO5112005
17 (50) 124 CcriE07262005
18 (51) 423 LDAY03232005
19 (60) 14 HBRAO5262006
20 (62) 34

21  (69) 24

22 (70) 41  CZEI07182006
Page 2 of 14

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 10 & Under

GROHUSKY Galen
GORBY Riggs
KONECNY Nicholas
CRONIN Jack
SMITH Keaton
DORF Mack

HUME Carson
NEJAME Ethan
GRANT Liam
STANG Karis
VOGT Jacob
PIERPONT Wyndam
HEFLIN Bodie
JONE Kai
BONENBERGER AxI
VOGT Gavin
FIELDS Colby
DAYTON Lucas
BRAUDIS Henry
REID Zander
GRANT Aidan

ZEISET Carter
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Wilderness Sports

Absolute Bikes

Lincoln Park

Team Breck

Sun Logic

Vail Summit Orthopae

Team Breck

Salida Cycling club

Wilderness Sports

Elevation

Sun Logic

Absolute Bikes

Mom & Dad

Wilderness Sports

Lincoln Park Welling

Apex Mt Homes

Mi Casa Mexican Rest

25:54.80

27:00.05

30:45.67

31:00.94

31:01.25

31:26.87

32:03.77

32:47.35

33:28.50

34:58.33

35:10.90

35:17.82

37:06.45

37:35.48

39:27.02

39:54.24

39:56.12

40:26.34

43:14.08

43:42.77

45:01.74

45:10.44
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 10 & Under

23  (74) 33 HpHE12202004  PHELPS Hawke Team Breck 47:16.00 +21:21.20
24  (77) 13 weenoizo007  BENTLEY Will Mountain Wave 49:32.25 +23:37.45
25 (78) 15 Jcamirzeo0sa  CAMPBELL Jackson Grt Western Lodging 50:17.25 +24:22.45
26 (83) 418 Lavosei008  LAVERDIERE Landon 55:00.21 +29:05.41
27 (97) 38 wmTaTizz72006  TATER Matty Mi Casa Mexican Rest 1:01:56.64 +36:01.84

Junior Girls 11-12

1 (20) 43 pvmios02  VINCZE PK Lincoln Park Welling 32:16.63 ok

2 (28) 42 oxonos202002  KONING Opal Grt Wester Lodging 33:24.50 +1:07.87
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom

UCI code NAME

1 (3 51 Twnoszo2  LUNNEY Timothy
2 (4) 427 «keosiwoa01  GOSS Kai
3 RHucoszsz002  HUCK Ryan
4 (6) 52 JmaLo2152002  MALLORY Jake
5 (7) 56 Jveeos262002  VEENEMAN Jackson
6 (8 44 repwo7o22000  ADIS Ryan
7 (11) 50 Jwnoaizzo0z  LUNNEY Jonathon
8 (5) 55 THEBEAU Mike
9 @7 46 DAMOULIS Michael
10 (24) 45 kcorueo02  CORTRIGHT Kobe
11 (25) 54 zswiosoz002  SMITH Zachary
12 (36) 424 BFAI05162003 FAIA Beckham
13 (41) 48 DpHus HUSTON Dylan
14 (67) 53 wmpsewoi2002  PSENDA Mark
1 (84) 58 Awenitozzoor  WEHRMAN Aislinn
Page 4 of 14 6/11/2014 9:37:09 PM

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 11-12

Mi Casa Mexican Rest 27:45.24

27:50.45

28:51.69
Sun Logic 29:38.63
Lincoln Park Welling 30:17.29
Grt Western Lodging 30:18.94
Mountain Wave 30:48.80
Wilderness Sports 31:40.00
Sun Logic 31:42.00
Lincoln Park Welling 32:58.96
Wilderess Sports 33:00.40
HIS DAD 34:44.10
Mountain Wave 36:13.35
Wilderness Sports 44:46.03

Junior Girls 13-15

Mountain Wave 56:03.75

+5.21

+1:06.45

+1:53.39

+2:32.05

+2:33.70

+3:03.56

+3:54.76

+3:56.76

+5:13.72

+5:15.16

+6:58.86

+8:28.11

+17:00.79
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 13-15

1 (19) 151 prucosortees  HUCK Daniel 32:04.89 ok
2 (22) 64 corroz2a2000  ORR Cooper Summit Velo 32:36.75  +31.86
3 (30) 59 GBLaoroszo01  BLACKBURN Gilchrist Sun Logic 33:37.00 +1:32.11
4 (31) 75 otrRow0042000 TROWBRIDGE Oliver Summit Velo 33:39.00 +1:34.11
5 (33) 60 Heovoroizoo  BOYD Henry Summit Velo 34:11.00 +2:06.11
6 (47) 65 Tricoz132000  RICCI Tristan Wilderness Sports 38:55.74  +6:50.85
7 (68) 428 ccosioizooo  GOSS Carson 45:00.76 +12:55.87
8 (73) 443 Promizoiees  ROMERO Phillip 46:19.21 +14:14.32
9 (85) 67 swesiozso000  WESCOTT Samuel Wilderness Sports 56:07.42 +24:02.53

Junior Girls 16-18

1 (46) 420 reovosa1997  BOYD Ruthie SNSC 38:41.71 ook
2  (66) 417 MHEI06071996 HEIL Meg Columbine Ski and Sp 44:36.21 +5:54.50
3 (75) 441 nunizzoi99s  LUNA Isidra The Cycle Effect 47:18.40  +8:36.69
4 (86) 442 psomizisiees  SOTELO Paloma The Cycle Effect 57:06.77 +18:25.06
5 (87) 438 alorosizises  LOPEZ Aurora The Cycle Effect 57:09.00 +18:27.29
6 (142) 440 omaroxzo006 MARQUEZ Gabriela The Cycle Effect 1:14:14.95 +35:33.24
7 (147) 437 aestosizioee  ESTRADA Aranely The Cycle Effect 1:15:25.05 +36:43.34
8 (174) 439 sserosz22014  SERRANO Stephany The cycle effect 1:26:04.35 +47:22.64
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 16-18

1 (10) 74 suelizioies  UGLYAR Slav Grt Western Lodging 30:47.01 wox
2 (21) 69 cHinorisieer  HINTGEN Connor Summit Velo 32:34.89  +1:47.88
3 (26) 66 sTvsioerees  TYSON Spencer Summit Velo 33:18.76  +2:31.75
4 @35 71 LAFRANKIE Wyatt Summit Velo 34:18.00 +3:30.99
5 (59) 70 Akarizos1998  KAROLY Andrew Summit Velo 43:12.79 +12:25.78

Beginner Women 19+

1 (53) 291 stanossoiess  LANE Shawna 41:49.05 ok
2 (54) 76 FEALoasoiest  ALLAN Ellie Relish/Twist 41:59.05  +10.00
3 (56) 77 LUDWIG Kelly MSO 42:31.90 +42.85
4 (63) 446 SBIL0O4011985 BILOW Sasha Summit Velo 43:43.66 +1:54.61
5 (71 97 MYERS Kristin MSO 45:26.35 +3:37.30
6 (72) 435 scarososisss  CARPENTER Stephanie me 45:38.86  +3:49.81
7 (76) 296 Ezeizo21979  ZEISET Elisa 48:19.70  +6:30.65
8 (8o) 78 WEHRMAN Laurel MSO 51:18.42 +9:29.37
9 (82) 288 kestosrzi987  ESTEPP Kelli 54:06.17 +12:17.12
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Beginner Men 19+

1 (43) 119 Awooos221983  MOORE Alan 37:27.01 ok
2 (52) 299 poLeozi61990  GLENN Patrick Wilderness Sports 41:26.89 +3:50.88
3 (55) 300 Lionorosisez  LONGENECKER Landon Avalanche Sports 42:31.64 +5:04.63
4 (58) 303 cwuroszierr  WURSTER Chris 43:10.69 +5:43.68
5 (65) 302 ALooizosi978  LOOMIS Adam Wilderness Sports 44:34.00 +7:06.99
6 (163) 405 ccipos2a1999  GIPSON Cain Pedal Power Bike Sho 1:21:50.07 +44:23.06

Sport Women 19+

1 (130) 467 NAroz7i984  LAROCHELLE Nikki Kate's Bars 1:10:03.44 wax
2 (135) 451 kaneos211984  AHERN Kelly 1:10:45.14 +41.70
3 (149) 408 Lrosiiieer  LUFKIN Lara Pedal Power Bike Sho 1:15:46.70 +5:43.26
4 (152) 127 civnoaisisss  LYNCH Chelsea Team Breck Sports Cl 1:17:11.33  +7:07.89
5 (155) 469 Jwavosioies  HAYES Julia 1:18:26.19 +8:22.75
6 (160) 79 Jmenousiers  MENDER Jamie Pioneer Sports 1:19:56.24  +9:52.80
7 (162) 304 kionuza982  JONES Kelli 1:21:11.65 +11:08.21
8 (165) 459 wau2zisi972 WALTER Lori 1:22:25.27 +12:21.83
9 (176) 464 swawoeisiera  WALSH Shannon 1:26:37.04 +16:33.60
10 (88) 80 Jmutorosiero  MUTO Jennifer 0ld School Racing 1:34:22.18 +24:18.74
458 Mmcemoizsi9sa  GEMPELER Michelle Elevation/iconix dnf
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Sport Men 19-34

1 (89) 404 ccipoarsises  GIPSON Grant Pedal Power Bike Sho

2 (96) 457 Heucoszeisss  BUCKINGHAM Henry

3 (100) 130 Jvaniozsiesz  VANDAL Joe Summit Velo

4 (101) 406 ckocosisiees  KOCH Charlie Pedal Power Bike Sho
5 (105) 134 RrscHiozsi9sa  SCHOLL Ryne

6 (106) 305 ssaroaziess  BARD Shawn Willa's Wheels

7 (108) 414 Jorrosi81998  ORRIS Jesse

8 (113) 128 «kTHeos1s1984  THAEMERT Kenny

9 (116) 82 JHumororiees  HUMPHREYS Josiah Mom and Dad
10 (@17) 83 nvacosaiies7  VACURA Nate
11 (124) 81 Jennoszsress  ENNS Jonathan Pioneer Sports

12 (@127) 431 Emetosoiess METZGER Eric

13 (128) 132 DHIL11132014 HILL Derek Summit Velo
14 (132) 445 rwapoir1ees  WADE Rosko Summit Velo
15 (134) 313 DRIE09261981 RIETHMILLER Darren Willa's Wheels

16 (139) 311 mmccozzai99a  MCGARRY Michael
17 (146) 315 ssewswoiess  SEIDEL Seth

18 (153) 308 THAvos221985  HAYNES Tyson
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58:51.79

1:01:46.89

1:03:41.23

1:04:15.00

1:04:43.51

1:04:51.57

1:05:24.05

1:06:30.34

1:07:34.10

1:08:06.62

1:09:12.12

1:09:37.59

1:09:50.69

1:10:16.92

1:10:40.76

1:11:46.80

1:15:16.38

1:17:11.80

+2:55.10

+4:49.44

+5:23.21

+5:51.72

+5:59.78

+6:32.26

+7:38.55

+8:42.31

+9:14.83

+10:20.33

+10:45.80

+10:58.90

+11:25.13

+11:48.97

+12:55.01

+16:24.59

+18:20.01
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Sport Men 35+

1 (88) 453 Jtasosiarerz  TASHKIN Jonathan 58:34.86 ok
2 (90) 416 Rrozizer1977  ROZINSKI Ryan B-Team 59:07.74 +32.88
3  (98) 118 Ananoszsi977  NANCE Anthony Summit Velo 1:02:35.46  +4:00.60
4  (99) 310 uauosori97s  LAURINA Lou Wilderness Sports 1:02:52.70  +4:17.84
5 (102) 89 RiEmodoo107s  LEMERE Randy Relish/Twist 1:04:23.50 +5:48.64
6 (103) 90 BrPomoz101979  POMEROQY Billy 1:.04:38.46  +6:03.60
7 (104) 328 wmroBi2211074  ROBERTS Mark 1:04:40.73  +6:05.87
8 (109) 85 ABERo291970  BERGET Andrew 1:06:03.26  +7:28.40
9 (110) 92 seseizsiers  PSENDA Battista Summit Velo 1:06:09.07 +7:34.21
10 (111) 401 oHenogor1es  HENDERSON Daniel 1:06:11.09 +7:36.23
11 (114) 86 Tcorosiziez CORTRIGHT Ty 1:07:09.11 +8:34.25
12 (115) 466 woLoiz19es  UGLYAR Ivan 1:07:18.06  +8:43.20
13 (118) 93 swesosziiers  WESCOTT Scott Wilderness Sports 1:08:20.75  +9:45.89
14 (119) 116 RrHurososiers HUFNAGEL Robert 1:08:24.85 +9:49.99
15 (123) 318 berooassier7  BROPHY David Wilderess Sports 1:09:06.22 +10:31.36
16 (125) 317 seiorisieo  BIERMAN Scott VIP Event Resources 1:09:28.88 +10:54.02
17 (126) 327 Hmacoszsiers  MACKEY Hugh 1:09:31.09 +10:56.23
18 (133) 139 wmripogze1978  RIDOLFI Michael 1:10:37.52 +12:02.66
19 (38) 87 Mracuizzior0  FACKLER Matt Relish/Twist 1:11:14.37 +12:39.51
20 (140) 316 Deeni2osi979  BENBOW Dillon 1:13:00.42 +14:25.56
21 (144) 323 THucoeuatees  HUCK Todd 1:14:56.54 +16:21.68
22 (145) 319 oBusos241959  BUSHEY Greg 1:15:00.50 +16:25.64
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Sport Men 35+

23 (148) 456 TBAI04191074 BAILEY Tom Relish/Twist 1:15:26.59 +16:51.73
24 (156) 454 TrAuoroze77  FAUST Timothy 1:18:57.83 +20:22.97
25 (164) 88 KLUG Noah MSO 1:22:21.77 +23:46.91
26 (175) 421 Dbvorodrz973  YORK Daryn 1:26:35.95 +28:01.09
27 (181) 91 wproizzz168  PROVINO Mark Provino Architecture 1:30:05.46 +31:30.60

Clydesdale (2001bs)

1 (107) 94 HANSON Barry MSO 1:04:55.69 ok
2 (122) 422 cHeossiees  HEIL Greg Columbine Ski and Sp 1:09:04.13  +4:08.44
3 (150) 402 JBARog301977  BARRY Jeremy 1:16:53.91 +11:58.22
4 (159) 95 WEHRMAN Rex MSO 1:19:31.82 +14:36.13
5 (79) 468 cwioezs172  WHITAKER Chad aCos 1:29:02.26 +24:06.57

Maverick Open Women 45+

1 (121) 455 cihnososises  [HNKEN Colleen Wilderness Sports 1:08:43.67 ek

2 (129) 329 Ewniziie67  WINFIELD Elizabeth Wilderness Sports 1:10:01.60  +1:17.93
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

Rang
Rank

1 (91) 410 FDOY05291968

2  (92) 101 SLUN04141966

(93) 332 DOVE09071966

103 SYUL02211956

3

4 (94)
5 (95) 131 RCOX03261969
6 (112) 98

7 (120) 117 TSHI05121963

8 (131) 460 BPRO11121960

9 (136) 415 BORR06221958

10 (137) 100 RLON10171956

11 (141) 403 BKEL04161952

12 (143) 84

13 (157) 102 KmAL08041959

14 (158) 330 KBRI08061960

15

DKAR10261961

(161) 331

99  ELIP03181966

1 (204) 125 HWAD10011969

(205) 104 KSCH10271978

(208) 465 MLI0O10211973

A wWN

(209) 447 CAMB11241980

Page 11 of 14

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Maverick Open Men 45+

DOYLE Fin

LUNNEY Stephen
OVERSTREET David
YULE Scott

COX Roger
DABROWSKY Tom
SHIMODA Tetsuo
PROVORSE Bradd
ORRIS Bob
LONGENECKER Robert
KELLY Bruce

AUTH Jeff

MALONE Kevin
BRILEY Kevin
KAROLY David

LIPSHER Esteban

Singlespeed Women

WADE Holly
SCHWARCK Kristin
LIOTTA Maja

AMBROSE Cat

6/11/2014 9:37:09 PM

Wilderness Sports 59:13.62 whk
Wilderness Sports 59:24.22 +10.60
Wilderness Sports 59:49.97 +36.35
1:00:40.77 +1:27.15
Wilderness Sports 1:01:05.10 +1:51.48
MSO 1:06:19.22  +7:05.60
MFF 1:08:28.78 +9:15.16
Avalanche Sports 1:10:14.07 +11:00.45
1:10:52.12 +11:38.50
1:10:57.22 +11:43.60
Pedal Power Bike sho 1:14:05.20 +14:51.58
MSO 1:14:47.70 +15:34.08
1:19:14.06 +20:00.44
Ascend Education 1:19:27.12 +20:13.50
Summit Velo 1:21:00.45 +21:46.83
Wilderness Sports dnf
Wilderness Sports 1:46:05.01 Hohk
Wilderness Sports 1:47:02.76 +57.75
1:54:00.40 +7:55.39
Yeti Beti 1:58:26.54 +12:21.53
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom

NAME

UCI code

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

1 @7s)
2 (180)
(184)
(187)
(193)

(197)

N o o1 b~ W

(210)

1 (199
(202)

(203)

A WN

(207)

1 @s85)

2 (200)
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333

432

334

335

133

444

461

339

106

138

105

462

108

KCAR08141981

CARLSTED Kris
MTHoo04121967  THOMPSON Mark
KARCH Adam

AKAR09071984

JRAN05221969

RANK Jeffrey
eoLsos2si966 OLSON Eric
ROMERO Bernie

BROMO07041973

RBER10101981

BERNAL Ryan

KWIL12011980 WILLIS Kerri
JOHNS Jessica
EMIL05191981

MILLER Ebeth

CBYWO03071974

DIXON Marlee

MDIX11131981

WARD Christena

CWARO02271974
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BYWATERS Catherine

Singlespeed Men

Summit Velo

Wilderness Sports

Summit Velo

Dialed Games and Ven

Town of Vail

Wilderness Sports

Expert Women 19+

Naked Juice

MSO

Summit Velo

Summit Velo

Pro/Elite Women

mtbracenews.com/ epi

Summit Velo

1:26:58.63 ok
1:29:23.64 +2:25.01
1:30:43.22  +3:44.59
1:34:21.09 +7:22.46
1:37:56.42 +10:57.79
1:39:59.02 +13:00.39
2:05:00.00 +38:01.37
1:41:06.82 ok
1:44:48.87 +3:42.05
1:45:44.00 +4:37.18
1:52:23.62 +11:16.80
1:33:53.12 ok
1:41:38.99 +7:45.87

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware C::?%?



Rang
Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

(169)

(171)

173)

177

(182)

(183)

(186)

(189)

(190)

(191)

(192)

(194)

(195)

(196)

(198)

(201)

(206)

2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Do0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

342

135

120

429

112

436

113

430

409

413

111

110

452

114

136

344

341

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Expert Men 19+

tmep11291995s  MCDONNELL Liam
pcHe112s1965  CHEEK Darron
HTRoo7011997  TROWBRIDGE Henry
speTio11197s  PETRUCCI Josh
TvES0s101982  MESSERSCHMITT Thomas
Boon0s141979  DONELSON Brett
rsopos141977  SODERBERG Ryan
Towsoezsiers  OLSEN Todd
sHaswoo11972 - HASER Shaun
csTios161973  STILGEBAUER Galen
stavizisieso - LAUNDER Sean
JHIL09101994 HILL Jackson
FNEwoz141975  NEWCOMER Fred
wrHeo3251969  THEBEAU Wayne
panposo41983  ANDERSON Drew
pscHos121973  SCHRODER Dan

aLawosso1964  LAWRANCE Arthur
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Summit Velo

Wilderness Sports

Summit Velo

Wilderness Sports

Relish/Twist

The Cycle Effect

Avalanche Sports

Elevation/Iconix

Thumpcoffee pb turin

Relish/Twist

Pioneer Sports

Summit Velo

92 Fifty Cyclery

Avalanche Sports

Wilderness Sports

1:23:57.87

1:25:19.14

1:25:43.69

1:26:45.61

1:30:11.33

1:30:25.44

1:34:04.30

1:34:30.81

1:35:20.12

1:36:38.87

1:36:45.02

1:38:08.93

1:38:26.70

1:39:03.64

1:40:39.22

1:44:48.74

1:52:06.68

+1:21.27

+1:45.82

+2:47.74

+6:13.46

+6:27.57

+10:06.43

+10:32.94

+11:22.25

+12:41.00

+12:47.15

+14:11.06

+14:28.83

+15:05.77

+16:41.35

+20:50.87

+28:08.81
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2014 FRISCO ROUNDUP presented by Peak One Neighborhood

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Pro/Elite Men

1 (151) 395 ccHaoesisst  CHAMBERS Cameron Podium Cycles 1:16:56.62 ek
2 (154) 394 KBEI11201981 BEISEL Kalan Giant-Tuff Shed 1:17:29.50 +32.88
3 (166) 137 JHoworz7i983  HOWDYSHELL Joe Summit Endurance Fou 1:22:30.56  +5:33.94
4 (167) 463 wani111981  HANSON Jason 1:23:14.34 +6:17.72
5 (168) 433 usEzos291981  BEZECNY Josh Honey Stinger / Bont 1:23:30.82  +6:34.20
6 (170) 425 Traossi9s9  FAIA Tim Trek CXC 1:24:59.77 +8:03.15
7 (172) 396 MmscHoe21977  SCHILLING Mike Wilderness Sports 1:25:21.58 +8:24.96

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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